	巧家县2015补员教师招聘预进入拟聘人员名单

	序号
	考号
	姓名
	毕业学校
	专业
	报考层次
	报考学科
	笔试成绩+政策加分
	面试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	212300491
	汤朝志
	昭通师范专科学校
	地理教育
	初中
	中学地理
	102
	86.98
	92.988

	2
	212300129
	钟成丹
	昭通学院
	地理教育
	初中
	中学地理
	93
	90.24
	91.344

	3
	212300173
	陈芳
	保山学院
	地理教育
	初中
	中学地理
	96
	87.58
	90.948

	4
	212300535
	石芝吉
	昭通学院
	化学教育
	初中
	中学化学
	132
	86.6
	104.76

	5
	212300523
	钟玉巧
	玉溪师范学院
	化学
	初中
	中学化学
	124
	90.4
	103.84

	6
	212300078
	马德令
	德宏高等师范专科学校
	化学教育
	初中
	中学化学
	129
	85.84
	103.104

	7
	212300442
	李选鹏
	昭通学院
	化学教育
	初中
	中学化学
	121
	90.1
	102.46

	8
	212300372
	高秀先
	昭通学院
	历史教育
	初中
	中学历史
	143.5
	82.4
	106.84

	9
	212300012
	孙华丽
	昭通学院
	历史教育
	初中
	中学历史
	138.5
	84.14
	105.884

	10
	212300209
	李朝磊
	普洱学院
	历史教育
	初中
	中学历史
	134
	81.38
	102.428

	11
	212300374
	侯成坤
	昭通学院
	历史教育
	初中
	中学历史
	119
	90.3
	101.78

	12
	212300135
	刘林会
	昭通学院
	历史教育
	初中
	中学历史
	126
	82.18
	99.708

	13
	212300147
	邵洪林
	昭通师专
	生物教育
	初中
	中学生物
	143
	89.42
	110.852

	14
	212300015
	徐佑发
	云南师范大学
	生物科学
	初中
	中学生物
	133.5
	82.54
	102.924

	15
	212300276
	吴富涛
	大理大学
	生物科学
	初中
	中学生物
	120.5
	86.96
	100.376

	16
	212300449
	郑顺芬
	临沧师范高等专科学校
	生物教育
	初中
	中学生物
	116.5
	89.28
	100.168

	17
	212300439
	马旋
	昭通学院
	生物教育
	初中
	中学生物
	115.5
	89.82
	100.092

	18
	212300403
	何兴平
	云南师范大学
	应用生物教育
	初中
	中学生物
	118
	86.88
	99.328

	19
	212300489
	杨昭艳
	昭通学院
	生物教育
	初中
	中学生物
	109
	91.66
	98.596

	20
	212300585
	付朝红
	临沧师专
	数学教育
	初中
	中学数学
	127
	86.96
	102.976

	21
	212300347
	叶顺体
	昭通学院
	数学教育
	初中
	中学数学
	113
	85.24
	96.344

	22
	212300261
	綦保银
	德宏师专
	数学教育
	初中
	中学数学
	106
	85.84
	93.904

	23
	212300172
	许压生
	昭通师范高等专科学校
	数学教育
	初中
	中学数学
	99
	90.12
	93.672

	24
	212300335
	铁金美
	昭通学院
	数学教育
	初中
	中学数学
	106
	85.38
	93.628

	25
	212300002
	彭永馀
	普洱学院
	数学教育
	初中
	中学数学
	105
	85.36
	93.216

	26
	212300434
	夏凤江
	临沧师范
	数学教育
	初中
	中学数学
	99
	86.6
	91.56

	27
	212300485
	刘亚男
	昭通学院
	数学教育
	初中
	中学数学
	93
	88.64
	90.384

	28
	212300290
	杨庆飞
	昭通师专
	数学教育
	初中
	中学数学
	88
	86.86
	87.316

	29
	212300407
	程龙军
	玉溪师范学院
	数学与应用数学
	初中
	中学数学
	81
	88.82
	85.692

	30
	212300513
	杨进林
	昭通师专
	数学教育
	初中
	中学数学
	85
	85.02
	85.012

	31
	212300094
	冯忠平
	玉溪师范学院
	体育教育
	初中
	中学体育
	137
	90.74
	109.244

	32
	212300495
	彭彬
	云南师范大学文理学院
	体育教育
	初中
	中学体育
	140
	88.08
	108.848

	33
	212300294
	杨文俊
	保山学院
	体育教育
	初中
	中学体育
	123.5
	89.22
	102.932

	34
	212300360
	刘欢
	昭通学院
	物理教育
	初中
	中学物理
	99
	89.48
	93.288

	35
	212300182
	冉廷斌
	玉溪师范学院
	物理学
	初中
	中学物理
	91
	87.06
	88.636

	36
	212300371
	刘帮艳
	临沧师范高等专科学校
	物理教育
	初中
	中学物理
	86
	87.94
	87.164

	37
	212300287
	邓伟
	昭通学院
	物理教育
	初中
	中学物理
	82
	89
	86.2

	38
	212300110
	徐永金
	思茅师专
	物理教育
	初中
	中学物理
	81
	85.2
	83.52

	39
	212300540
	张明
	昆明学院
	物理学
	初中
	中学物理
	88
	80.22
	83.332

	40
	212300211
	张书历
	昭通学院
	计算机信息管理
	初中
	中学信息技术
	126
	88.3
	103.38

	41
	212300353
	张平安
	临沧师范高等专科学校
	计算机系统维护
	初中
	中学信息技术
	121
	86.08
	100.048

	42
	212300390
	周艳平
	昭通学院
	计算机教育
	初中
	中学信息技术
	116
	89.08
	99.848

	43
	212300408
	蒋德会
	临沧师范高等专科学校
	计算机应用技术
	初中
	中学信息技术
	115
	88.3
	98.98

	44
	212300105
	彭聪艳
	云南民族大学
	教育技术学
	初中
	中学信息技术
	112
	89
	98.2

	45
	212300037
	薛顺学
	云南艺术学院
	音乐学
	初中
	中学音乐
	85
	89.24
	87.544

	46
	212300210
	徐国玲
	云南大学旅游文化学院
	英语教育
	初中
	中学英语
	141
	88.9
	109.74

	47
	212300467
	张伟
	四川师范大学
	英语教育
	初中
	中学英语
	130
	90.02
	106.012

	48
	212300237
	张潇予
	云南经济管理职业学院
	应用英语
	初中
	中学英语
	119
	91.8
	102.68

	49
	212300458
	铁倩
	普洱学院
	英语教育
	初中
	中学英语
	120
	89.7
	101.82

	50
	212300124
	饶代平
	昆明医科大学海源学院
	英语
	初中
	中学英语
	111
	89.3
	97.98

	51
	212300552
	赵家正
	昭通学院
	商务英语
	初中
	中学英语
	118
	84.1
	97.66

	52
	212300023
	付其汇
	云南师范大学
	英语
	初中
	中学英语
	115
	85.94
	97.564

	53
	212300089
	饶娜
	丽江师范高等专科学校
	应用英语
	初中
	中学英语
	108
	87.5
	95.7

	54
	212300336
	苟德妍
	昆明扬帆职业技术学院
	商务英语
	初中
	中学英语
	105
	89.5
	95.7

	55
	212300416
	黄先敏
	昭通学院
	语文教育
	初中
	中学语文
	120
	90.48
	102.288

	56
	212300242
	甄丽莎
	昭通学院
	语文教育
	初中
	中学语文
	111
	90.28
	98.568

	57
	212300510
	邓琴
	滇西科技师范学校
	语文教育
	初中
	中学语文
	111
	89.8
	98.28

	58
	212300477
	颜微
	云南师范大学文理学院
	汉语言文学
	初中
	中学语文
	108
	89.7
	97.02

	59
	212300246
	农丽明
	临沧师专
	语文教育
	初中
	中学语文
	109
	88.02
	96.412

	60
	212300269
	桂丽霞
	滇西科技师范学院
	语文教育
	初中
	中学语文
	105
	90.18
	96.108

	61
	212300056
	陈自燕
	云南师范大学
	语文
	初中
	中学语文
	102
	91.36
	95.616

	62
	212300228
	周顺珍
	云师大
	汉语言文学
	初中
	中学语文
	104
	89.96
	95.576

	63
	212300045
	刘芳廷
	云南师范大学
	汉语言文学
	初中
	中学语文
	102
	89.48
	94.488

	64
	212300413
	蒋丽
	云南师范大学
	汉语言文学
	初中
	中学语文
	102
	89.24
	94.344

	65
	212300231
	程昌燕
	云师大
	汉语言文学
	初中
	中学语文
	104
	86.9
	93.74

	66
	212300282
	郭福玲
	昭通学院
	语文教育
	初中
	中学语文
	99
	90.16
	93.696

	67
	212300341
	刘丽梅
	丽江师范高等专科学校
	思想政治教育
	初中
	中学政治
	137
	88.1
	107.66

	68
	212300009
	罗绍美
	德宏师范高等专科学校
	思想政治教育
	初中
	中学政治
	135
	88.54
	107.124

	69
	212300359
	李艳红
	昭通学院
	思想政治教育
	初中
	中学政治
	128
	93.2
	107.12

	70
	212300508
	欧家香
	昭通学院
	思想政治教育
	初中
	中学政治
	131
	90.38
	106.628

	71
	212300311
	丁开艳
	云南师范大学
	思想政治教育
	初中
	中学政治
	130
	90.64
	106.384

	72
	212300498
	张学艳
	楚雄师范学院
	化学
	高中
	中学化学
	109
	87.88
	96.328

	73
	212300096
	柏顺福
	洛阳理工学院
	应用化学
	高中
	中学化学
	99
	89.88
	93.528

	74
	212300397
	周馨
	云南师范大学商学院
	汉语言文学
	高中
	中学语文
	88
	91.7
	90.22

	75
	212300007
	郎万美
	大理大学
	对外汉语
	高中
	中学语文
	92
	87.98
	89.588

	76
	212300516
	杨琼忠
	昭通学院
	体育教育
	小学
	小学体育
	117
	90.4
	101.04

	77
	212300583
	王府忠
	昭通学院
	社会体育
	小学
	小学体育
	119
	88.94
	100.964

	78
	212300071
	田茂盛
	玉溪师院
	体育教育
	小学
	小学体育
	117.5
	88.14
	99.884

	79
	212300093
	王桥
	昭通学院
	体育教育
	小学
	小学体育
	111
	91.96
	99.576

	80
	212300214
	文正义
	云师大文理学院
	体育教育
	小学
	小学体育
	94
	88.56
	90.736

	81
	212300432
	唐荣华
	丽江师范专科学校
	计算机信息管理
	小学
	小学信息技术
	153
	87.94
	113.964

	82
	212300482
	陈德琼
	昭通学院
	计算机应用技术
	小学
	小学信息技术
	143
	89.28
	110.768

	83
	212300281
	石宝艳
	昭通学院
	计算机应用技术
	小学
	小学信息技术
	139
	88.58
	108.748

	84
	212300527
	段正雄
	昭通师范高等专科学校
	计算机教育
	小学
	小学信息技术
	136
	90.06
	108.436

	85
	212300377
	朱道勇
	昭通师范高等专科学校
	现代教育技术
	小学
	小学信息技术
	136
	89.94
	108.364

	86
	212300229
	马婷
	德宏师专
	现代教育技术
	小学
	小学信息技术
	137
	89.26
	108.356

	87
	212300277
	冉茂秀
	昆明理工大学
	计算机信息管理
	小学
	小学信息技术
	136
	89.12
	107.872

	88
	212300494
	范科先
	昭通学院
	计算机教育
	小学
	小学信息技术
	134
	88.8
	106.88

	89
	212300021
	赵光玲
	昭通师范高等专科学校
	计算机应用技术
	小学
	小学信息技术
	104
	87.9
	94.34

	90
	212300178
	付莉
	云南文化艺术职业学院
	音乐表演
	小学
	小学音乐
	64
	92.12
	80.872

	91
	212300307
	段应蓉
	昭通学院
	音乐教育
	小学
	小学音乐
	58
	86.96
	75.376

	92
	212300077
	宋君荣
	云南文化职业艺术学院
	音乐表演
	小学
	小学音乐
	56
	86.74
	74.444

	93
	212300375
	袁运琴
	昭通师范高等专科学校
	音乐教育
	小学
	小学音乐
	52.5
	87.2
	73.32

	94
	212300555
	夏红琼
	丽江师专
	英语教育
	小学
	小学英语
	144
	87.5
	110.1

	95
	212300050
	蒋安琴
	临沧师范高等专科学校
	英语教育
	小学
	小学英语
	138
	87.6
	107.76

	96
	212300448
	张兴祥
	昭通学院
	英语教育
	小学
	小学英语
	134
	86.6
	105.56

	97
	212300499
	赵申艳
	云南经济管理职业学院
	应用英语
	小学
	小学英语
	137
	84.54
	105.524

	98
	212300004
	孔令芳
	昭通师范高等专科学校
	英语教育
	小学
	小学英语
	132
	87.4
	105.24

	99
	212300457
	尹富巧
	临沧师范高等专科学校
	英语教育
	小学
	小学英语
	134
	85.24
	104.744

	100
	212300333
	李娟
	昆明扬帆职业技术学院
	商务英语
	小学
	小学英语
	132
	84
	103.2

	101
	212300005
	孙继仙
	德宏师范高等专科学校
	英语教育
	小学
	小学英语
	123
	89.7
	103.02

	102
	212300075
	赵发美
	云南工商学院
	英语
	小学
	小学英语
	127
	87
	103

	103
	212300207
	吴传琴
	昭通学院
	商务英语
	小学
	小学英语
	127
	86.4
	102.64

	104
	212300275
	刘锭
	昭通学院
	商务英语
	小学
	小学英语
	122
	89
	102.2

	105
	212300328
	刘亭廷
	德宏师范高等专科学校
	英语教育
	小学
	小学英语
	126
	86.2
	102.12

	106
	212300003
	姚昌现
	临沧师范高等专科学校
	英语教育
	小学
	小学英语
	128
	83.5
	101.3

	107
	212300273
	铁美
	昭通学院
	英语教育
	小学
	小学英语
	122
	86.8
	100.88

	108
	212300186
	方坤翠
	昭通学院
	英语教育
	小学
	小学英语
	116
	89.54
	100.124

	109
	212300530
	陈萍
	临沧师范高等专科学校
	英语教育
	小学
	小学英语
	116
	89.04
	99.824

	110
	212300179
	虎红
	云南师范大学
	英语
	小学
	小学英语
	117
	85.5
	98.1

	111
	212300240
	李明
	滇西科技师范学院
	英语教育
	小学
	小学英语
	114
	86.14
	97.284

	112
	212300469
	徐娟
	昆明学院
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	133
	85.12
	104.272

	113
	212300212
	王崇秀
	昭通学院
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	124.5
	88.1
	102.66

	114
	212300430
	李明磊
	玉溪师范学院
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	124
	86.68
	101.608

	115
	212300011
	沈津旭
	云南工商学院
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	134
	79.84
	101.504

	116
	212300253
	闫亮川
	红河学院
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	123
	86.52
	101.112

	117
	212300010
	范静
	云南工商学院
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	126
	82.08
	99.648

	118
	212300221
	朱家佳
	西双版纳职业技术学院
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	115
	88.24
	98.944

	119
	212300451
	邓庆芬
	昭通学院
	幼儿教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	118
	84.48
	97.888

	120
	212300504
	廖发梅
	昭通学院
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	117
	84.62
	97.572

	121
	212300507
	邹廷秘
	丽江师范高等能专科学校
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	110
	89.12
	97.472

	122
	212300302
	李选菊
	云南经贸外事职业学院
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	117
	83.7
	97.02

	123
	212300127
	李顺江
	昭通市财贸学校
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	112
	85.52
	96.112

	124
	212300222
	吴杰
	云南经济管理职业学院
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	115
	82.34
	95.404

	125
	212300224
	喻正清
	滇西科技师范学院
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	104.5
	88.84
	95.104

	126
	212300362
	叶元
	云南经济管理学院
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	110
	84.58
	94.748

	127
	212300159
	张元银
	昭通市财贸学校
	学前教育
	幼儿园
	幼儿教育
	115
	79.8
	93.88


